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Car NoDriver Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Other Total

Diff to 

Prev

Diff to 

1st

Position 

Overall

Position 

In Class

01 Sam Davies 2 03.23 03.24 02.17 02.17 03.06 03.07 00.17.34 1

05 Ian Evans 2 03.24 03.24 02.19 02.17 03.05 03.05 00.17.34 00.00 00.00 2 1

08 Kevin Davies 5 03.33 03.25 02.22 02.17 03.08 03.05 00.17.50 00.16 00.16 3 1

10 Gary Thomas 5 03.36 03.30 02.32 02.24 03.17 02.55 00.18.14 00.24 00.40 4 2

26 Phil Jones 5 03.33 03.31 02.26 02.23 03.16 03.13 00.18.22 00.08 00.48 5 3

09 Theo Bengry 6 03.35 03.34 02.25 02.21 03.16 03.13 00.18.24 00.02 00.50 6 1

31 Mark Lennox 5 03.36 03.33 02.28 02.29 03.01 03.18 00.18.25 00.01 00.51 7 1

13 Conrad Law 3 03.35 03.31 02.26 02.23 03.19 03.13 00.18.27 00.02 00.53 8 1

17 Steve Ellis 4 03.46 03.34 02.26 02.22 03.16 03.15 00.18.39 00.12 01.05 9 2

12 Howell Davies 5 03.47 03.32 02.31 02.23 03.17 03.12 00.18.42 00.03 01.08 10 4

20 Huw Jones 5 03.48 03.31 02.31 02.25 03.17 03.13 00.18.45 00.03 01.11 11 5

02 John Perrot 3 03.32 03.28 02.23 02.19 03.07 03.57 00.18.46 00.01 01.12 12 2

07 Ieuan Evans 1 03.37 03.34 02.28 02.24 03.23 03.22 00.18.48 00.02 01.14 13 1

45 Robert Darcy 3 03.44 03.35 02.27 02.28 03.23 03.17 00.18.54 00.06 01.20 14 3

23 Steven Harkness 3 03.45 03.34 02.31 02.24 03.26 03.17 00.18.57 00.03 01.23 15 4

33 Tom Llewellin 6 03.42 03.35 02.26 02.22 03.39 03.14 00.18.58 00.01 01.24 16 2

03 Damian Cole 3A 03.42 03.38 02.32 02.28 03.22 03.21 00.19.03 00.05 01.29 17 1

40 Ricky Crone 4 03.43 03.37 02.36 02.29 03.23 03.20 00.19.08 00.05 01.34 18 3

22 Alun Horn 7 03.34 03.28 02.23 02.20 03.15 03.25 00.44 00.19.09 00.01 01.35 19 1

35 Alwyn Passant 3 03.45 03.41 02.34 02.32 03.22 03.19 00.19.13 00.04 01.39 20 5

19 Nigel Jenkins 1 03.51 03.43 02.37 02.28 03.20 03.15 00.19.14 00.01 01.40 21 2

21 Lyndon Barton 6 03.53 03.42 02.33 02.29 03.20 03.17 00.19.14 00.00 01.40 21 3

04 Dan Evans 1 03.29 03.25 02.38 03.18 03.12 03.14 00.19.16 00.02 01.42 23 3

37 William Barstow 4 03.49 03.40 02.37 02.30 03.24 03.21 00.19.21 00.05 01.47 24 4

15 Nigel Mee 7 03.26 03.23 02.20 02.19 04.09 03.06 00.44 00.19.27 00.06 01.53 25 2

47 Richard Fletcher 1 03.51 03.43 02.36 02.30 03.27 03.24 00.19.31 00.04 01.57 26 4

44 Spud Smith 1 03.46 03.43 02.36 02.34 03.29 03.26 00.19.34 00.03 02.00 27 5

38 Ioan Evans 3 03.48 03.46 02.32 02.32 03.36 03.21 00.19.35 00.01 02.01 28 6

48 Nigel Smith 2 03.46 03.48 02.36 02.33 03.28 03.24 00.19.35 00.00 02.01 28 2

14 Gethin Williams 4 03.44 03.41 02.36 02.25 03.18 03.54 00.19.38 00.03 02.04 30 5

11 Wayne Lloyd 3 04.36 03.24 02.23 02.20 03.02 03.54 00.19.39 00.01 02.05 31 7

36 Simon Hunter 1 03.56 03.45 02.34 02.37 03.28 03.22 00.19.42 00.03 02.08 32 6

24 Rhodri Evans 5 03.58 03.46 02.35 02.32 03.22 03.30 00.19.43 00.01 02.09 33 6

41 Kevin Pugh 3 03.49 03.39 02.35 02.39 03.39 03.26 00.19.47 00.04 02.13 34 8

25 Dave Harris 3 03.41 03.37 02.33 02.28 03.18 04.16 00.19.53 00.06 02.19 35 9

39 Richard James 2 03.54 03.45 02.44 02.36 03.28 03.30 00.19.57 00.04 02.23 36 3

28 Karl Chapple-Gill 4 04.10 03.48 02.41 02.33 03.28 03.27 00.20.07 00.10 02.33 37 6

27 Justin Pounder 3A 03.52 03.56 02.37 02.32 03.54 03.23 00.20.14 00.07 02.40 38 2

34 Jeff Jones 5 03.43 03.39 02.33 02.33 04.30 03.21 00.20.19 00.05 02.45 39 7

16 Stuart Morley 7 04.00 03.54 02.37 02.33 03.25 03.17 00.44 00.20.30 00.11 02.56 40 3

32 Rhydian Price 3 03.51 03.41 02.34 02.52 04.16 03.21 00.20.35 00.05 03.01 41 10

46 Gethin Rhun Price 1 04.12 03.56 02.44 02.40 03.47 03.37 00.20.56 00.21 03.22 42 7

49 Toby Burton 1 04.25 04.04 02.48 02.43 03.43 03.38 00.21.21 00.25 03.47 43 8

52 Lewers Firth 4 04.36 04.08 03.02 02.43 03.41 03.34 00.21.44 00.23 04.10 44 7

55 Josh Jenkins 1 04.50 04.27 03.06 03.08 04.14 04.03 00.23.48 02.04 06.14 45 9

06 Chris Powell 2 03.26 03.24 02.23 02.49 30.00 30.00 01.12.02 48.14 54.28 46 4

30 Marc Mayes-Davies 5 03.46 03.42 02.33 02.32 30.00 30.00 01.12.33 00.31 54.59 47 8

18 Williams Mains 1 03.58 30.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

29 William Bradford 4 03.43 03.33 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

42 Benjamin Caine 1 03.51 03.42 02.36 02.31 03.24 04.16 Retired

43 Josh Jones 3 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

50 Hollie Louise Brace 1 04.40 04.11 03.04 03.44 00.00 00.00 Retired

51 Ryan Wilding 2 04.01 03.54 02.41 03.44 00.00 00.00 Retired

53 Sam Jones 1 04.05 04.01 30.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

54 Joe Piggott 2 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
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